Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2024, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDOffice 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604
2024.09
DDAAMMPP

▪ UL Certified for damp location M 59006648
DIMENSIONS
Ordering Guide
ELRRDI-2X2
ELRRDI-2X2  1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 lamp
3 = 3 lamp
Series of Lamps # p SizeLam t TypeBallas Options
T8
17 = 24"
T5
14= 24"
T5HO
24 = 24"
EMB = Emergency Ballast
2BAL= 2 BALLAST
SET  LED  N  =  Wired 1 end hot for  LED tubes
SET LED N/S  =  Wired 2 ends hot  for LED tubes
W/LEDIF  = LED ballast driven tubes
Biax/ Twin Tube
36BX = 36W Biax
40BX = 40w Biax
50BX= 50w Biax
55BX= 55w Biax
max weight= 20lbs